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ESTABLISHED 1916

Re% :
at Rec No 4 102
FAIRTRADE: FLO-T

Warshay. Investments Pty Ltd tfa KWV
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone

Customer Order Date:
08.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
1142848431

KWV Order Number:
110892508

aarl, 7646 |lLoading Status:
021 - 8073511
12/018792/07
261833, Gross Weight :

281.625kg

REMARKS%/FOR ANY QUERTIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 588 CR querlesaanwv co.za

oI5

900132
900043
800243
801185
901237

ITEMS
901314

700025433
700025733
700024459
700024861
70002536¢

NOT SUPPLIE
700026007

KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml
Roodeberqg Red Blend 2022

Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml

Dz

cs
cSs
cs
Ccs
Ccs

Ccs

6 x 750 50
12 x 750 8

6 x 750 3\9//'
€ x 750 5.0

6 x 750 5.0
12 x 750 | 1

362,52
1,793.40
468.78
- 427.80
427.80

5.50
0.90

ed - No gtock

N

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate {12x750

‘item reject

CH. LIG. STORE

HILTON (094904 o

Date DeliJob Finalige
GRV No {Goods g1

DS

Lianch

Aknnnm RN

A g

¥

Signature: o ,
Authorised by: QLj/L"’\
L

Date:

342.58

1,712.91 256.94 1,969.85

1,777.26 14,218.08 2,132.71 16,350.79
468.78 1,406.34 210.55 1,617.29
427.80 2,135.00 320.85 2,459.85
427.80 2,139.00 .320.85 2,459.85

e

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature o
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv

Eurrency: "ZAR

before 25th

Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655




